10:00 AM

10:15AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

12:45PM

1:00PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45PM

JOHN AGNEW
BAND

(30M)
VIRMALISED
NORTHERN

ANU CHINESE
CLASSICALMUSIC
ENSEMBLE -
DANCESWITH
BUTTERFLIES

AMGLKORE DANCE

PERUVIAN CREOLE
MusIC

(30M)
LAJKONIK POLISH
SONG AND DANCE

TRADITIONAL

REPUBLIC OF

CANBERRA (AKA

UROC)
SOCIAL CLUB OF
CANBERRA

BAILAMOR DANCE
TEAM

BAILA CHILE FOLK
DANCES
INCORPORATED

PACO LARA
DUENDE
FLAMENCO SHOW

Bunda Street
Stage

THAI COOKING
DEMONSTRATI
ON

10:00 AM - 10:30
AM

(30M)
THAIMEDIA AND
CULTURAL
ASSOCIATION OF
CANBERRA

AUSTRALIAN
TAMIL
CULTURAL
SOCIETY
COOKING AND
DANCE
11:00AM- 11:30
AM

(30M)
AUSTRALIAN

TAMIL CULTURAL
SOCIETY OF THE

BANANA
TURON & TUFO
SISIG - FILIPINO
LANGUAGE
SCHOOL

12:00 PM - 12:30
PM

(30M)

LEARNING
FILIPINO
TOGETHER
INCORPORATED

CHINESE
DELICIOUS
FOOD XIAO

ACT CHINESE
'WOMEN
CULTURAL
ASSOCIATION
INCORPORATED

POTATO
PANCAKES LIKE
FROM

GRANDMA!
2:00PM - 2:40 PM
(40M)
BESEDA
ECHOSLOVAK
AUSTRALIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
CANBERRA INC

12:45PM- 1:10
PM

THE AUSTRALIAN

AUSTRALIAN
MULTICULTURAL
ACTION
NETWORK
INCORPORATED

BIBIMBAP

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
(45M)

HEATHER JEONG
KOREAN
COOKING

3:50 PM - 4:00 PM
(10M)
AUSTRALIAN
CHINESE
MUSHROOM
ASSOCIATION
INCORPORATED

4:10PM-4:30 PM
(20M)

ACT CHINESE
AUSTRALIAN
ASSOCIATION INC

Sunday 18 / Febru

=

-

(30M)
TRADITIONAL
RAPANUI FLOWER
HEADBAND
WEAVING AND
FACE/BODY
PAINTING

ary/ 2024

Canberra
Centre

DRAGON DANCE

KOKOLOCO
12:00 PM - 12:45
PM

(45M)
KOKOLOCO LATIN
&BRAZILIAN
SHOWCASE

TARPUY PERU
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM
(30M)

TARPUY PERU

ORFEEVIRITMI
BULGARIAN
DUO
2:00PM-2:30 PM
(30M)
OREEEVIRITMI

BULGARIAN DUO

CUBAN MOJITO
'WORKSHOP

6:00 PM

6:15PM

6:30 PM

6:45PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

7:45PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30PM

8:45PM

9:00 PM

9:15PM

9:30PM

9:45PM

10:00 PM

10:15PM

10:30PM

10:45PM

11:00PM

11:15PM

11:30PM

11:45PM




